2
Description
– 2-pole switch with undervoltage release and restart protection
– Remote trip version
– Rocker and push button types
– Snap-in or screw-on version
– Protection covers for IP 54 or IP 65
Approvals

Cover
IP 65
Order Code Part
Number
Rocker Snap-in 230 50 UP1-1WFU31 4431.1001
Rocker Snap-in 230 50 • UP1-1WFU31-UZZ11 4431.1010
Rocker Snap-in • 230 50 UP1-1WFE31 4431.1004
Rocker Snap-in 120 60 UP1-1WFU42 4431.1003
Rocker Snap-in 120 60 • UP1-1WFU42-UZZ11 4431.1036
Rocker Snap-in 115 50 UP1-1WFU51 4431.1002
Rocker Snap-in 115 50 • UP1-1WFU51-UZZ11 4431.1031
Rocker Snap-in 115 60 • UP1-1WFU52-UZZ11 4431.1012
Push button Snap-in 230 50 UP1-3TFU31 4431.1009
Push button Snap-in 230 50 • UP1-3TFU31-UZZ31 4431.1011
Push button Snap-in • 230 50 • UP1-3TFE31-UZZ31 4431.1007
Push button Snap-in 120 60 • UP1-3TFU42-UZZ31 4431.1035
Push button Snap-in 115 50 • UP1-3TFU51-UZZ31 4431.1032
Push button Snap-in 115 60 • UP1-3TFU52-UZZ31 4431.1015
Push button Flange 230 50 UP1-5TFU31 4431.1005
Push button Flange 230 50 • UP1-5TFU31-UZZ51 4431.1024
Push button Flange • 230 50 UP1-5TFE31 4431.1016
Push button Flange • 230 50 • UP1-5TFE31-UZZ61 4431.1034
Push button Flange 120 60 UP1-5TFU42 4431.1030
Push button Flange 115 60 UP1-5TFU52 4431.1006
Push button Flange 115 60 • UP1-5TFU52-UZZ51 4431.1025
Push button Flange 230 50 UP1-8TFU31 4431.1041
Push button Flange 230 50 • UP1-8TFU31-UZZ81 4431.1013
Push button Flange 115 60 • UP1-8TFU52-UZZ81 4431.1014
circuit breakers
UP1
4
Protection Covers
UP1-1WF … UP1-3TF … UP1-5TF … UP1-7/8TF …
UZZ11
IP 54 for types UP1-1WF …
(factory mounted)
UZZ31
IP 65 for types UP1-3TF …
(factory mounted)
UZZ51
IP 65 for types UP1-5TF …
UZZ71
IP 65 for types UP1-7TF …
or UP1-8TF …
UZZ61
IP 65 for types UP1-5TF …
UZZ81
IP 65 for types UP1-7TF …